ATTORNEYS-AT-LAW
PRELIMINARY/INTERMEDIATE/FINAL YEAR EXAMINATIONS

OCTOBER 2025
TIMETABLE
DATE TIME PRELIMINARY INTERMEDIATE FINAL
09.30 A.M.-12.30 P.M. Jurisprudence
01/10/2025 Wednesday
01.30 P.M.-04.30 P.M. Commercial Law - |
02/10/2025 Thursday | 01.30 P.M.-04.30P.M. [ Law of Obligations -|
09.30 A.M.-12.30 P.M. Law of Obligations - Il
07/10/2025 Tuesday
01.30 P.M.-04.30 P.M. Commercial Law - Il
Legal History & Legal
08/10/2025 Wednesday| 01.30 P.M.-04.30P.M. | <82 Y&
Systems
09.30 A.M.-12.30 P.M. Law of Trusts
10/10/2025 Friday
01.30 P.M.-04.30 P.M. Civil Procedure - |
09.30 A.M.-12.30 P.M. Constitutional Law
13/10/2024 Monday :
01.30 P.M.-04.30 P.M. Civil Procedure - Il
09.30 P.M.-12.30 P.M. Law of Persons
O | 16/10/2025 Thursday
c 01.30 A.M.-04.30 P.M. Law of Property -I Law of Property -|
t 09.30 A.M.-12.30 P.M. Industrial Law Industrial Law
21/10/2025 Tuesday
o 01.30 P.M.-04.30 P.M. Administrative Law
b . y .
| IL E
% DS A A BT Envnron'menta Law/ Envnron.menta aw/ nvnron-mental Law/
24/10/2025 Friday Conflict of Laws Conflict of Laws Conflict of Laws
F 01.30 P.M.-04.30 P.M. Conveyancing
International Law/ International Law/
Intellectual Property Intellectual Property
27/10/2025 Monday | 01.30 P.M.-04.30 P.M. Law/Construction and | Law/Construction and
Arbitration/Revenue Arbitration/Revenue
Law Law
09.30 A.M.-12.30 P.M. Criminal Law
28/10/2025 Tuesday
01.30 P.M.-04.30 P.M. Law Of Evidence
09.30A.M.-12.30 P.M. Law of Property -II Law of Property -II
31/10/2025 Friday
01.30 P.M.-04.30 P.M. Criminal Procedure
Clative Drafl rll g
03/11/2025 Monday | 0130 P.M.-04.30 P\, | CBislative Drafting & | Legislative Drafting &
Statutory Interpretation|Statutory Interpretation
i 09.30A.M.-12.30 P.M. | Cyber Law/Finance Law | Cyber Law/Finance Law | Cyber Law/Finance Law
m | 06/11/2025 Thursday Trust Accounts & Book
ot 01.30 P.M.-04.30 P.M. Keeping/ Professional
' Ethics

* The date for releasing the results is January 20, 2026
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